ART. UCO01/65
ULTRASONIC CLEANER
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THE ULTRASONIC CLEANING TANK IS IDEAL FOR DEEP CLEANING OF i e
SPARE PARTS, METAL SPARE PARTS IN GENERAL, MECHANICAL / "'h..i_":l-

Power

Ultrasonic power
Frequency

Heating power

Capacity Liters

Emptying mode

Washing time adjustment
Temperature

External Dimensions
Compartment dimensions
Net weight

Packaging dimensions
EAN Code

Gross weight

230V 50 Hz

180 W

40 KHz

300 W

65L

Drain Tap

0-99 min

0Ce - 80c®

330 x 180 x 280 mm
300 x 155 x 150 mm
5,2 kg
440x280x360 h mm
8012667395599
6,04 kg
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